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2022 Gazettes Volumes 389 to 391 
 

January 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  07 January 2022 388 Gazette Nos. 94 Pages 575-576 
   389 Gazette Nos. 1 Pages 1-10 
 Friday 14 January 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 2-5 Pages 11-28 
 Friday 21 January 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 6-9 Pages 29-48 
 Friday 28 January 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 10-12 Pages 49-72 

 
 

February 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 February 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 13-17 Pages 73-98 
 Friday 11 February 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 18-22 Pages 99-128 
 Friday 18 February 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 23-25 Pages 129-142 
 Friday 25 February 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 26-29 Pages 143-178 

 
 

March 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 March 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 30-38 Pages 179-212 
 Friday 11 March 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 39-40 Pages 213-262 
 Friday 18 March 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 41-45 Pages 263-294 
 Friday 25 March 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 46-48 Pages 295-310 

 
 

April 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 April 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 49-54 Pages 311-338 
 Friday 08 April 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 55-62 Pages 339-368  
 Thursday 14 April 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 63-67 Pages 369-394 
 Friday 22 April 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 68-74 Pages 395-436 
 Friday 29 April 2022 389 Gazette Nos. 75-80 Pages 437-460 

 
 

May 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 May 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-20 
 Friday 13 May 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 5-9 Pages 21-44 
 Friday 20 May 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 10-12 Pages 45-60 
 Friday 27 May 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 13-18 Pages 61-90 

 
 

June 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 June 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 19-23 Pages 91-130 
 Friday 10 June 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 24-26 Pages 131-150 
 Friday 17 June 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 27-35 Pages 151-184 
 Friday 24 June 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 36-43 Pages 185-302 

  



2022 Gazettes Volumes 389 to 391 
 

July 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 July 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 44-48 Pages 303-336 
 Friday 08 July 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 49-58 Pages 337-380 
 Friday 15 July 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 59-64 Pages 381-404 
 Friday 22 July 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 65-67 Pages 405-426 
 Friday 29 July 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 68-71 Pages 427-446  

 
 

August 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 August 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 72-80 Pages 447-476 
 Friday 12 August 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 81-85 Pages 477-504 
 Friday 19 August 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 86-90 Pages 505-534 
 Friday 26 August 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 91-97 Pages 535-568  

 
 

September 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 September 2022 390 Gazette Nos. 98  Pages 569-570  
   391 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-20 
 Friday 09 September 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 4-8 Pages 21-64 
 Friday 16 September 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 9-14 Pages 65-90 
 Friday 23 September 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 15-22 Pages 91-122  
 Friday 30 September 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 23-33 Pages 123-176 

 
 

October 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 October 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 34-36 Pages 177-194 
 Friday 14 October 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 37-42 Pages 195-222 
 Friday 21 October 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 43-45 Pages 223-242 
 Friday 28 October 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 46-52 Pages 243-272 

 
 

November 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 November 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 53-59 Pages 273-298  
 Friday 11 November 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 60-65 Pages 299-324 
 Friday 18 November 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 66-72 Pages 325-382 
 Friday 25 November 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 73-75 Pages 383-402 

 
 

December 2022 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 December 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 76-81 Pages 403-442  
 Friday 09 December 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 82-86 Pages 443-472 
 Friday 16 December 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 87-91 Pages 473-544 
 Friday 23 December 2022 391 Gazette Nos. 92-98 Pages 545-570 

  


